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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:10 Hey Bob 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48
Plumpton
Single 30th 13:30 Gordon's Jet 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43
Sedgefield
Single 30th 13:20 Fontwell |Notlongtillmay 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -38
Single 29th 12:15 Geromino 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -51.75
Cheltenham
Single 29th 15:05 Mcfabulous 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.75
Cheltenham
Single 29th 12:08 Uttoxeter|Good 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -41.75
Impression
Single 28th 14:25 Imperial Hope 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.25
Doncaster
Single 28th 12:45 Commodore 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -59.25
Doncaster Miller
Single 27th 15:05 Gowran |Brahma Bull 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -54.25
Park
Single 23rd 14:05 Thurles |Goulane 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.25
Chosen
Single 23rd 14:25 Lingfield |Goshen 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -44.25
Single 22nd 16:05 Ascot  [Complete 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.25
Unknown
Single 22nd 15:10 Haydock |Teescomponen 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -34.25
ts Lad
Single 20th 13:45 Jepeck 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.25
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Landofsmiles 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.25
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury [Kuraka 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.25
Single 19th 15:30 Newbury |Gran Luna 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.25
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury |Fontana Ellissi 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.25
Single 19th 12:45 Newbury [Tweed Skirt 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.25
Single 18th 15:40 Exeter |Keep Moving 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 0.75
Single 18th 14:10 Exeter |Keplerian 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.75
Single 17th 13:00 Rabski 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 10.75
Chepstow
Single 17th 13:20 Hurricane 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 15.75
Punchestown |Darwin
Single 17th 13:10 Good 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 20.75
Fakenham Impression
Single 16th 13:05 Kelso  [Ain't My Fault 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -4.25
Single 16th 12:15 Gringo 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.75
Punchestown [D'aubrelle
Single 15th 15:50 Kempton |Mengli Khan 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.75
Single 15th 15:00 Warwick |Achille 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 10.75
Single 15th 15:50 Kempton |First Street 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 15.75
Single 13th 18:30 James Park 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.75
Chelmsford \Woods
City
Single 13th 15:30 Bangor- [Hart Of Steel 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -6.75
On-Dee
Single 13th 14:30 Bangor- |Contemplatem 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -18
On-Dee yfaith
Single 13th 14:10 Catterick |Lalochezia 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28
Single 13th 12:40 Catterick |Gredin 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23
Single 13th 15:10 Catterick |Bill Baxter 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18
Single 13th 17:30 Kaahira 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13
Chelmsford
City
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Single 13th 14:20 Ubahha 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8
Newcastle
Single 13th 13:40 Catterick |Fame And 8.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -3
Hope
Single 13th 14:50 Starfighter 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2
Newcastle
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Liva 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 7
Single 12th 13:50 Leicester|Sail Away 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.5
Single 12th 13:05 Lingfield |Cappananty 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20.5
Con
Single 12th 15:05 Lingfield |JAway Wit Da 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.5
Fairys
Single 12th 15:35 Lingfield |Noble Peace 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.5
Single 12th 14:35 Lingfield |Crimson King 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.5
Single 11th 19:50 Al Suil Eile 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.5
Southwell
Single 11th 12:50 Exeter |Coeur Serein 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.5
Single 11th 14:15 Moriko De 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 9.5
Doncaster Vassy
Single 11th 19:20 Spring Is 8.00 5.00 Win 1 33.25 -4.25
Southwell Sprung
Single 11th 12:05 Banana Joe 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.5
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:50 Neverbeen To 9.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -32.5
Southwell Paris
Single 10th 14:30 Taunton |Sarasota Star 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Single 10th 17:30 Fennaan 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -22.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 19:00 Richard RH B 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:30 Taunton |Golden Boy 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -12.5
Grey
Single 10th 19:00 Songkran 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:00 Broughtons 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
Wolverhampto (Flare
n
Single 9th 15:00 Ayr Universal Folly 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Single 9th 14:00 Ayr Crack Du 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Ninian
Single 9th 13:00 Ayr Fairfield 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Ferrata
Single 9th 12:50 Feigh 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Fairyhouse
Single 9th 15:10 Invincible 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
Southwell Larne
Single 9th 15:10 Aberama Gold 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 5
Southwell
Single 9th 13:10 Lady Alavesa 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 10
Southwell
Single 9th 13:40 Makambe 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15
Southwell
Single 8th 18:45 Kempton |Fernando Rah 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20
Single 8th 13:45 Lingfield |Protected 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Guest
Single 8th 13:10 Lingfield |Juan Les Pins 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30
Single 8th 15:15 Stolen Silver 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35
\Wincanton
Single 8th 13:58 Dreams Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40
Newcastle Home
Single 8th 12:48 Maid O'malley 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45
Newcastle
Single 8th 12:05 Sandown|Romeo's Bond 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 50
Single 8th 12:40 Sandown|Whitehotchillifili 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Monsieur 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 60




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lecoq
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Deal A Dollar 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65
Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |Aurelia Gold 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70
Single 8th 15:35 Sandown|Natural History 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 75
Single 7th 13:05 Lingfield |Boy George 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 80
Single 7th 19:00 Liamba 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:45 Dundalk |Collective 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90
Power
Single 7th 14:00 Geryville 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 95
\Wetherby
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Cafe Sydney 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100
Single 7th 12:35 Lingfield |Chocolate Box 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 105
Single 6th 18:00 Kraka 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 110
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 13:30 Sassy Rascal 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 115
Newcastle
Single 6th 19:00 Kentucky 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 120
Chelmsford Kingdom
City
Single 6th 18:30 Della Mare 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 14:55 Ffos Las |Gaia Vallis 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 125
Single 5th 14:55 Ffos Las |Get An Oscar 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75
Single 5th 15:25 Ffos Las |Echo Watt 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80
Single 5th 12:20 The Game Is 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 85
Wolverhampto [On
n
Single 5th 14:35 Griggy 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Voi 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95
Single 4th 18:30 Tommy Taylor 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 100
Newcastle
Single 4th 13:15 Hereford |Line Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
Descent
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |Twistaline 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 5
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Campachooch 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -12.5
00
Single 4th 15:00 Manjaam 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 13:30 Garde Des 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.5
Musselburgh  |Champs
Single 3rd 13:00 Zafar 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 25
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 19:00 Al Suil Eile 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:00 Achnamara 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Golden Force 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 12:38 Annual Invictus 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Plumpton
Single 2nd 14:30 Ayr \Wowsham 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Single 2nd 12:55 Nigel Nott 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 0
Newcastle
Single 2nd 14:20 Seaston Spirit 19.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -42.5
Plumpton
Single 2nd 14:20 Eclair De Guye 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -37.5
Plumpton
Single 2nd 15:50 Naas Sapporo Tower 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -32.5
Single 2nd 13:55 Ayr Ardera Cross 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 13:00 Naas Lifetime 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -225
Ambition

Single 1st 15:40 The Knot Is 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.5
Fakenham Tied

Single 1st 15:25 Angel of 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.5
Musselburgh  |Harlem

Single 1st 15:25 Coolbane Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -7.5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:05 Furia 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -35
Fakenham D'oudairies

Single 1st 15:00 Exeter |Dock Road 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30

Single 1st 14:15 Catterick |Malpas 3.13 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25

Single 1st 13:05 Bollingerandkru 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20
Musselburgh |g

Single 1st 12:40 Exeter |Mario De Pail 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15

Single 1st 12:40 Exeter |Gustavian 3.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -10

Single 1st 13:40 Geromino 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:10 Tramore |Where It All 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 0

Began

Single 1st 13:00 Catterick |Oliver's Island 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30

Single 1st 13:40 \Voix Du Reve 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:28 Dave Dexter 51.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -20
Southwell

Single 1st 13:43 Harbour Vision 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Southwell

Single 1st 14:53 Noble Mark 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Southwell

Single 1st 12:33 Sammy 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Southwell Sunshine

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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